
 

 
Booth Security  
Staff Pro  
John Sutton  
Tel: (619) 864-4269  
jsutton@staffpro.com 
 
Buyer Lead Retrieval 
Experient  
Matt Dunn 
Tel: (888) 889-4674 
matt.dunn@experient-inc.com 
 
Food (Pre-Order Lunch) 
Capriotti’s Sandwich Shop  
Tel: (801) 971-1289 
 
Freight and Shipping  
GES 
Tel: (800) 475-2098 
Fax: (866) 329-1437  
www.ges.com 
 
 

 
 

Hotel/Housing Reservations 
Travel Planners 
Tel: (800) 221-3531 
Tel: (212) 532-1660 
www.interbike.com  
 
Insurance for Purchase 
Marsh/Total Event Insurance 
emeraldexhibitor@totaleventinsurance.com 
Phone: (781) 994-6000  
 
Int’l Shipping & Custom Brokerage  
R.E. Rogers Inc.  
Tel: (847) 806-9200  
Fax: (847) 806-9204  
import@rerogers.com  
 

Interbike/OutDoor Demo 
Jamie Kelley Greene 
West Coast Office  
31910 Del Obispo, Suite 200  
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675  
Tel: (949) 226-5759 
Fax: (949) 606-9091  
Jamie.kelley@emeraldexpo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Plant Rental  
Short Term Plant Rental  
Tim Woodsen  
Tel: (562) 494-7777  
Fax: (562) 498-3800  
 
Rentals 
Rebel Party 
Andres Werner 
Tel: (702) 252-0152 
andres@rebelparty.com   
 
Registration 
Experient  
Tel: (866) 221-7934 
ibkexh@experient-inc.com 

Tradeshow Sales 
 

Andria Klinger: (949) 226-5745 – andria.klinger@emeraldexpop.com 
Brian McKavic: (949) 226-5741 – brian.mckavic@emeraldexpo.com  
Gina Rosselle: (949) 226-5758 – gina.rosselle@emeraldexpo.com 
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